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TUF GAMING

TUF GAMING
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Uriin

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,15 USD

104,54
usb

126,50
usb

136,85
usb

146,05
usb

178,25
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

255,30
usb

266,80
usb

285,20
usb

332,35
usb
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23.

23.
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27

27

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz

MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K

IPS

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz

MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

10+

379,50
usb

396,75
usb

431,25
usb

74,75 USD

79,24 USD

80,39 USD

90,85 USD

101,20
usb

132,82
usb

142,60
usb

143,75
usb

150,65
usb

172,50
usb

181,70
usb



27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 182,28

usb

usb
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 195,50
usb
27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 216,20
.
T usD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz Gamepower = 0 217,35
CURVED usb
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 226,55
usb
- = 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 227,70
rsuST|
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 241,50
usb
ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 0 263,35
m FREESYNC usb
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower = 0 276,00
CURVED usb
27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 312,80
GAMING usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 0 318,55
1IMS HDMI usD
27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 324,30
usb
- 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 356,50
AL usb
:ﬁgﬁ?‘ﬁ 31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 359,95
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31.

27

28

49

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

379,50
usb

382,95
usb

385,25
usb

426,65
usb

446,20
usb

517,50
usb

724,50
usb

769,35
usb



